
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :02/08/2023 13.32.19

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/PRINT/01/080-81  Procurement Title: Procurement of Printed Stationary Items 2080-81

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address

Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

C.N.
ENTERPRISES

832019 NPR1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-9
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

015911696
phone:
9851042055

 50,000.00 2024-02-15
00:00:00

01-08-2023
18:12

30-07-2023



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address

Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Ipshu Patanjali
Suppliers

1376905 NPR2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-32
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Kathmandu
phone:
9860044492

 50,000.00 2023-11-24
00:00:00

01-08-2023
15:43

26-07-2023

Salghari
Enterprises PVT.
LTD

1122655 NPR3 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-31
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Mahalaxmi -5
Tikathali Lalitpur
phone:
9851157756

 50,000.00 2023-12-29
00:00:00

02-08-2023
10:51

30-07-2023

national
mansaroswor
printing press pvt.
ltd.

1493860 NPR4 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-22
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

newbaneshwor
kathmandu
newbaneshwor
kathmandu
newbaneshwor
kathmandu
nmsprintingpress@
gmail.com phone:
5172077

 50,000.00 2023-11-24
00:00:00

02-08-2023
10:46

25-07-2023

Rimal Enterprises 1036718.5
NPR

5 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-22
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Old Baneshwor,
Kathmandu
phone:
9851016832

 50,000.00 2023-12-31
00:00:00

27-07-2023
10:47

27-07-2023

Gyanodaya
Printing press

1263905 NPR6 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak       phone:
9852670199

 50,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

25-07-2023
19:14

00-00-0000



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address

Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

3D Printers and
Publishers

915639 NPR7 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Bhaktapur-9
Bhaktapur
Bagmati
Province

Bhaktapur,
Gatthaghar
mtgb2009@gmail.
com phone:
9741136000

 50,000.00 2023-11-30
00:00:00

01-08-2023
18:05

01-08-2023

New Utsab Trade
Concern

1462333 NPR8 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-22
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

New Baneshwor-
10      newutsav.
traders@gmail.com
phone:
9851120597

 50,000.00 2023-12-19
00:00:00

01-08-2023
18:56

01-08-2023

prizmagraphic and
advertising

1363464.78
NPR

9 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Itahari-6 Sunsari
phone:
9849169506

 50,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

02-08-2023
09:23

00-00-0000

Pindeshwar
Printers

911910 NPR10 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Biratnagar
Morang
Province One
Biratnagar
Metropolitian
City

biratnagar 12
pindprinters@gmai
l.com phone:
9852032042

 50,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

02-08-2023
08:49

00-00-0000



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


